Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection#: 9
Rack #: ---

0.0871

0071

0.061

0.057

0.041

0.037

0.02;

o Ale

DATE: 02/06/2024

TIME: 03:41 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11850766

02/06/2024 03:27 PM

Method: HbAlc

Rack position: 4
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Peak table - ID: 11850766
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Tota Area:

Concentration:
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R.time Height
0.20 5598
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